IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
TM
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
tor nJles and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecexcom
Certificate No.: IECEx SEV 14.0025X Page 1 of 5
Status: Current lssue No: 4

Annexe to: IECEx SEV 14.0025X lssue No.: 4
page 3 of 4
Part number code:
lnPro Xl
Example of type designation H L S - N 1 0 0— K 120
(1)(2)(3) (4)(5)(6)(7) (8) (9) (10)
(1) Certifications
H Hygienic and hazardous areas certifications
X Hazardous areas certificatioris
G General applications
(2)* Reference system
L Liquid Electrolyte Pre-F'ressurized Fnscolyt
P Polymer Electrolyte Xerolyte Extra
D Double-gel-electrolyte chamber
(3) Tip design
S Standard design with HA pH glass
L Standard design with LoT pH glass
F Standard design with HF pH glass
(4)* Redox measurement
N No
R Redox
(5) Tip material
1 Stainless steel
2 Titariium
3 PEEK
(6) Shaft material
0 PEEK
1 Stainless steel
2 Titanium
(7) 0-ring material
0 PFA
1 FPM
2 Silicon
3 EPDM
(8) Connector
K K8SD
vvP
(9)* length
xxx length in mm
(10)* Special features
Empty -> standard
*) The numerical type keys can be extended with values not named here in the sense of the basic test.
These extensions have no effect on the explosion protection and general safety.
Luppmenstrasse 3 Tel. +41 58 22032 00
CH-8320 Fehraltorf CustomerCentereuroflns.ch
vw.eurofins.ch
or
For UI :5 16V, Ii :5 190 mA, Pi :5 200 mW;
pH measuring circuit, temperature measurement circuit, and data chip circuit:
temperature dass
maximum arnbient
or media temperature
T6 51°C
T5 63°C
T4 91°C
T3 143°C
or
With digital pH sensor:
For Ui 5 16 V, II 5 30 mA, Pl :5 50 mW;
two-wire current circuit:
dass
maximum ambient
or media temperature
T6 62°C
T5 74°C
T4 102°C
T3 131 °C
. eurofins
r: